MC-346
User's Manual
with Microsoft®  Windows®  10
with Microsoft®  Windows®  11
with Ubuntu22.04
MC-346 User’s Manual

 4G/LTE kits
 GNSS kits
Ordering Informations
Part No. Description
MC-346-7305E Celeron-7305E/4LAN/6COM/6USB/2DP/8DIO
MC-346 User’s Manual
 9
MC-346-1315UE i3-1315UE/4LAN/6COM/6USB/2DP/8DIO
MC-346-1345UE i5-1345UE/4LAN/6COM/6USB/2DP/8DIO
MC-346-1365UE i7-1365UE/4LAN/6COM/6USB/2DP/8DIO
MC-346 User’s Manual
 10
Chapter 4. IO Panel description
MC-346 User’s Manual